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2014 FORD FUSION Sk HYBRID

VIN: 3FABPOLUZER11953%
SEDAN 4 DR

2.0L 14 F DOHC 16V
HYBRID

FRONT WHEEL DRIVE

No accidents reported to CARFAX
No damage reported to CARFAX

| C‘;A.RFAX 1-Owner vehicle
15 Service history records
Personal vehicle

103,796 Last reported odometer reading

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied te CARFAX and available as of 10/4/19 at 8:10:08 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, ingluding
problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, 1o make a better decision about your next used car,

7

£ Shverier
Year purchased 2014
Type of owner Personal

Estimated length of cwnership 5yrs. 6 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Pernsylvania

20,024/yr

Estimated miles driven per year
Last reported odorneter reading 103,796
& Cranc
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon Guarantead
No Problem
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of
these title problems were reperted by a DMV and not included in this report, CAREAX will buy this vehicle back. .

Register | View Terms | View Certificate

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX,

No issues Reported

Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX. Ne Issues Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX. No Issues Reported
Odometer Check

No indication of an cdometer roliback, No Issues Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX,

No Issues Reported
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Manufacturer Recall

A current fist of recalls is available at Eard Motor Company.

Basic Warranty

Qriginal warranty estimated to have expired. interested in an extended warranty?

Owner 1
Purchased: 2014

Date Mileage

08/15/2013
08/31/2013 5

09/01/2013

09/03/2013

09/04/2013

11/68/2013 6

01/21/2014 21

01/22/2014

03/08/2014

03/18/2014

03/18/2014 177

03/19/2014 179

Source

NICB
Dealer inventory

Day Ford, inc.
Monroeville, PA
412-856-0600
dayford.com

45
36 Verified Reviews &

Inspection Station

Day Ford, Inc.
Monroeville, PA
412-856-0600
dayford.com
4.5 o i o
36 Verified Reviews @

Day Ford, lac.

Monroeville, PA
412-856-0600
dayford.com
45 # oo
36 Verified Reviews @

Inspection Station

Day Ford, Inc.
Monroeville, PA
412-856-0600
dayford.com

4.5 i odr o ow o

36 Verified Reviews @

Dealer Inventory

#1 Champion Ford

Erie, PA

814-878-2500
championerie.com

4,6 & & o i o

195 Verified Reviews &

Inspection Station

#1 Champion Ford
Erie, PA
B814-878-2500
championerie.com

4.6 oo odr 4
195 Verified Reviews @
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Comments

Vehicte manufactured
and shipped to original dealer

Vehicle offered for sale

Vehicle offered for sale

Exernpt from emissions inspection

Vehicle serviced

- Pre-delivery inspection completed

- Emissicns inspection performed

- Emissfons or safety inspection performed

Vehicle serviced
- Body electrical system checked
- instrument cluster checked

Exempt from emissions inspection

Vehicle serviced
- Emissions inspection performed
- Emissions or safety inspection performed

Vehicle offered for sale

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed
- Emissions inspection performed

Exempt from emissions inspection

Vehicle sold

UARFAA VETIGIE MISIONY KEPOT TOT TS £U'14 FUKL FUSIUN DE HY BRI SFABFULUZERTTY5EY
E4 No Recalls Reported

Warranty Expired

Personal Vehicle
20,024 mifyr

215
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3/19/2014
03/21/2014

G6/24/2014

02/16/2015

02/19/2015

02/08/2016

03/21/2016

03/23/2016
43/31/2017

Q710,207

110272017

03/06/2018

04/16/2018

D5/31/2018

6,426

15,194

32,868

35,902

38910

68,522

78,277

88,046

91,291

WAARCAA VEIIUIE FAISWHY REPUIL IO LIS £U 14 FUKL FUSIUIN O ATERIL, SFADFULULERTTYDSY

Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Pennsyivania

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Erie, PA

Titie #7308495501 EL

#1 Champion Ford

Erie, PA

814-878-2500
championerie.com

4,6 v oo

195 Verified Reviews @

#1 Chamgpion Ford
Erie, PA
814-878-2500
champicnerie.com
4.6 @
195 Verified Reviews &

Inspection Station

#1 Champion Ford

Erie, PA

814-878-2500
championerig.com

4.6 ¢ b

195 Verified Reviews @

#1 Champion Ford

Erie, PA

814-878-2500
championrerie.com

&6 d ow ow o w

195 Verified Reviews @

Inspection Station
Inspection Station

#1 Champion Ford
Erie, PA
814-878-2500
championerie,com

46 ¢ 4w b w
195 Verified Reviews @

#1 Champion Ford
Erie, PA
414-878-2500
charnpionerie.com

A6 s e B
195 Verified Reviews @

Pennsylvania

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Philadelphia, PA

Title #7308495501 EL

#1 Champion Ford
Erie, PA
814-878-2500
championerie,com

4.6 & b
195 Verified Reviews &

#1 Champion Ford
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Vehicle purchase reported

- Titled or registered as personal vehicle

Title issued or updated
- First owner reported

Vehicle serviced

- Maintenance inspection completed
- Tires rotated

- Battery/charging system checked

- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Oil and filter changed

Vehicle serviced

~ Maintenance inspection completed
- PCM reprogrammed

- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Brakes checked

- Battery/charging system checked

- Safety inspection performed

- Glass checked

- Emissions inspection performed

Passed emissions inspection

Vehicle serviced

- Maintenance inspection completed
- Brakes checked

- Battery/charging system checked

- Tire condition and pressure checked

Vehicle serviced

- Maintenance inspection completad
- Glass checked

- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Tire(s) replaced

- Safety inspection performed

- Brakes checked

- Battery/charging system checked

- Tires rotated

- Emissions inspectien performed

Passed emissions inspection
Passed emissions inspection

Vehicle serviced

- Maintenance inspection completed
« Tire condition and pressure checked
- Brakes checked

- Battery/charging system checked

- Drive belts checked

- Oil and filter changed

Vehicle serviced

« Air filter replaced

- Brakes checked

- Drive belts checked

- Battery/charging system checked
- 0il and filter changed

- Four wheel alignment perfarmed

Title issued or updated

Vehicle serviced

- Rear brakes serviced/adjusted
- Qi and filter changed

- Four tires batanced

- Emissions or safety inspection performed

Vehicle serviced

3/5
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Erie, PA - Light bulb(s} replaced
814-878-2500

chamgionerie.com

4.6 s od o 4

195 Verified Reviews @

06/28/2018 94,296 #1 Champion Ford ~ r.  Vehicle serviced
Ere, PA % . Maintenance inspection completed
814-878-2500 - Tire condition and pressure checked
chamgpionerie.com - Battery/charging system checked
46 o . - Brakes checked

o L - Wheels checked

195 Verified Reviews & - Four tires balanced

11/17/2018 98,290 Meineke Car Care Center + £, Vehicle serviced
Philadelphia, PA #% -0l and filtter changed
215-468-6400
meineke,com
4.3 & ol s

24 Verified Reviews @

04/03/2019 Pennsylvania Title issued or updated

Motor Vehicle Dept. - Registration issued or renewed
Philadelphia, PA - Registration updated when owner moved
Title #730849550T EL the vehicle 1o a new location
05/24/2019 103,796 Inspection Station Passed emissions inspection
06/03/2019 Mina Motors s£  Vehicle serviced
Philadelphia, PA A . Tires rotated
215-735-2749 - Wiper(s) replaced
4.2 o i

5 Verified Reviews @

Have Questions? Please visit cur Help Center at www.carfax.com.

First Qwner
When the first owner{s} obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ewnership.

Ferd or Lincoln Mercury Recall

The Ford Motor Company provides Carfax with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety, compliance and emissions programs announced
since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury
Dealesr.

Ownership History

CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent changes in ownership. To provide
estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history, Estimated ownership is available for vehicles
manufactured after 1997 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the
following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Gklahoma, Pennsyivania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's
estimated ownership history.

Title issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration record on a CARFAX report
does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership,

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @f&?‘% @CarfasReparts About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION, THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR
ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF
MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE. CARFAX®

® 2018 CARFAX, Inc., 2 unit of |HS Markit. All rights reserved,

Covered by United States Patent Nos. 7,113,853; 7,778,841; 7,506,512, 8,600,823; 8,505,079; 8,606,648; 7,505,838
10/4/19 8:10:08 AM (CDT)
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